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A1

B2

3

0

1,5,7

Solbach, Nico

Kiros, Merhawie

NSC Watzenborn-Stbg.

Gießener SV

D2

C1

0

3

-4,-9,-6

Kutscher, Tristan

Geier, Timo

Sportfr. 1910 Oppenrod

SV 1945 Annerod

D1

C2

3

0

8,6,9

Langsdorf, Julian

Wrobel, Henrique

TSV Klein-Linden

Sportfr. 1910 Oppenrod

A2

B1

0

3

-6,-4,-9

Rempel, Edwin

Krendl, Kevin-Falco

SV 1945 Annerod

TV 1912 Trais-Horloff

3

2

9,-6,6,-8,9

Solbach, Nico

Geier, Timo

1

3

-9,-3,12,-10

Langsdorf, Julian

Krendl, Kevin-Falco

Halbfinale

2

3

8,8,-9,-9,-9

Solbach, Nico

Krendl, Kevin-Falco

2

3

-8,10,-8,10,-7

Geier, Timo

Langsdorf, Julian

Spiel um Platz 3

Finale


